

John Lewis Stock Number	78022107
Name	PAPER EGG FLAVOUR 3 (Red) Red Velvet Truffles
Ingredients For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole <b>Milk</b> , Skimmed <b>Milk</b> , Sugar), Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, <b>Butter</b> , Cocoa Mass, Freeze-Dried Raspberries, Natural Yogurt Flavour (Natural <b>Yogurt</b> (35%), <b>Whey</b> Solids ( <b>milk</b> ), Maltodextrin), Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Sea Salt, Vanilla.
Net Quantity	75g
Country of Origin	U.K.
Storage Instructions	Store cool & dry. Avoid sunlight & strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	Prestat. Unit 8, Powergate Business Park, Volt Avenue, London NW10 6PW
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling	Energy 2192kJ/526kcal, Fat 33.9 g, of which saturates 21.4 g, Carbohydrate 47.8 g, of which sugars 46.7 g, Protein 6.7 g, Salt 0.4 g
Alcoholic Strength	None
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N May contain traces of
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N May contain traces of
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N May contain traces of
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N May contain traces of
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y